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LOC Ziemas kauss 3

Open

Verners Kir§s

Emils Simanskis
Radolfs Lagzda

Janis Mikelsons

Reinis Martins Mikelsons
Madara Ambréna

Janis Medveckis
Sandris Mirnieks
MartinS Medveckis
Oskars Zomerfelds

20
21
18
27
26
27
25
28
29
31

2023/24
I I
24 21
21 24
26 25
23 21
29 19
24 23
26 23
26 24
30 27
29 28

v
21
21
20
23
24
25
26
23
28
29

Vid.
21,50
21,75
22,25
23,50
24,50
24,75
25,00
25,25
28,50
29,25

LOC, 23.12.2023

Summa
86
87
89
94
98
99

100
101
114
117

Reitings

Starpiba



